
Erlanger

Holes 1-9

R 8

Course 1 126 127 128 129 130 131 132 133 134 135

1 Kevin Lacey 169 1 170 1 171 2 173 1 174 2 176 2 178 2 180 1 181 1 182

2 Cliff Matthews 172 1 173 2 175 1 176 1 177 2 179 2 181 1 182 2 184 1 185

3 Frank Bisesi 168 1 169 1 170 2 172 2 174 2 176 2 178 1 179 2 181 1 182

4 Ricky Schults 170 2 172 1 173 2 175 2 177 2 179 1 180 2 182 2 184 1 185

5 Robert Johnson 177 1 178 2 180 2 182 1 183 1 184 1 185 1 186 2 188 2 190

6 Tom Butler 175 1 176 1 177 2 179 1 180 2 182 1 183 2 185 2 187 1 188

7 Geoffrey Mosk 180 1 181 1 182 1 183 1 184 2 186 1 187 1 188 2 190 2 192

8 Greg Rose 176 2 178 3 181 1 182 2 184 1 185 1 186 2 188 1 189 2 191

9 Zach Martin 177 1 178 1 179 1 180 2 182 2 184 1 185 3 188 2 190 2 192

10 Brandon Davis 179 2 181 1 182 2 184 1 185 1 186 1 187 2 189 2 191 1 192

11 James Cruse 179 2 181 1 182 2 184 1 185 1 186 1 187 2 189 1 190 2 192

12 Jeff Garrison 181 1 182 1 183 1 184 2 186 2 188 2 190 2 192 1 193 2 195

13 Travis Robinson 183 1 184 1 185 1 186 1 187 2 189 1 190 2 192 2 194 1 195

14 Danny Tatum 180 2 182 1 183 1 184 1 185 2 187 1 188 2 190 2 192 3 195

15 Rainey Statum 183 1 184 2 186 2 188 1 189 2 191 2 193 1 194 1 195 2 197

16 Sid Davis 182 1 183 1 184 2 186 2 188 2 190 1 191 2 193 2 195 2 197

17 Brad Lebo 180 1 181 1 182 2 184 2 186 2 188 2 190 2 192 1 193 1 194

18 Todd Viau 183 1 184 1 185 2 187 1 188 2 190 2 192 2 194 1 195 1 196

19 Chuck Palm 183 2 185 2 187 2 189 2 191 2 193 1 194 2 196 1 197 1 198

20 Shawn Gilliland 183 1 184 1 185 1 186 1 187 2 189 3 192 1 193 1 194 1 195

21 Greg Newport 181 2 183 1 184 2 186 2 188 2 190 2 192 2 194 2 196 2 198

22 Jeff Spainhour 182 1 183 1 184 2 186 2 188 2 190 2 192 1 193 2 195 1 196

23 Angelo Korogianos 180 2 182 1 183 2 185 1 186 1 187 2 189 1 190 2 192 1 193

24 Greg Ward 182 1 183 1 184 2 186 2 188 2 190 1 191 2 193 2 195 1 196

25 Jerry Pinotti 185 1 186 2 188 1 189 2 191 1 192 2 194 2 196 2 198 1 199

26 Scott Buddie 186 1 187 2 189 2 191 2 193 2 195 2 197 2 199 2 201 1 202

27 James Weber 184 1 185 1 186 2 188 2 190 2 192 1 193 2 195 1 196 1 197

28 Randy Reeves 187 1 188 1 189 1 190 2 192 2 194 1 195 2 197 2 199 1 200

29 Alan Quinnelly 187 1 188 1 189 2 191 1 192 2 194 2 196 1 197 2 199 3 202

30 Jeffrey Smith 186 1 187 1 188 1 189 2 191 2 193 1 194 1 195 1 196 1 197

7 8 91 2 3 4 5 6



Holes 10-18

R 8

Course 1 135 136 137 138 139 140 141 142 143 144

1 Kevin Lacey 182 2 184 1 185 2 187 1 188 2 190 1 191 1 192 1 193 2 195

2 Cliff Matthews 185 1 186 1 187 1 188 1 189 1 190 1 191 1 192 1 193 2 195

3 Frank Bisesi 182 2 184 1 185 2 187 1 188 1 189 3 192 1 193 2 195 2 197

4 Ricky Schults 185 2 187 1 188 2 190 1 191 1 192 3 195 2 197 2 199 2 201

5 Robert Johnson 190 2 192 1 193 1 194 1 195 2 197 1 198 1 199 1 200 1 201

6 Tom Butler 188 1 189 1 190 3 193 2 195 2 197 1 198 1 199 1 200 2 202

7 Geoffrey Mosk 192 1 193 1 194 1 195 1 196 1 197 1 198 1 199 1 200 2 202

8 Greg Rose 191 1 192 1 193 2 195 1 196 2 198 1 199 2 201 2 203 2 205

9 Zach Martin 192 2 194 1 195 1 196 2 198 2 200 1 201 1 202 1 203 2 205

10 Brandon Davis 192 1 193 1 194 2 196 2 198 2 200 1 201 2 203 1 204 2 206

11 James Cruse 192 2 194 1 195 2 197 1 198 2 200 1 201 1 202 2 204 2 206

12 Jeff Garrison 195 2 197 1 198 1 199 1 200 1 201 1 202 1 203 1 204 2 206

13 Travis Robinson 195 1 196 1 197 1 198 1 199 2 201 1 202 1 203 1 204 2 206

14 Danny Tatum 195 2 197 1 198 3 201 1 202 1 203 1 204 1 205 1 206 2 208

15 Rainey Statum 197 1 198 1 199 1 200 1 201 2 203 2 205 1 206 1 207 1 208

16 Sid Davis 197 2 199 1 200 2 202 1 203 1 204 1 205 1 206 2 208 1 209

17 Brad Lebo 194 2 196 1 197 2 199 2 201 2 203 1 204 2 206 1 207 2 209

18 Todd Viau 196 2 198 1 199 1 200 1 201 2 203 2 205 1 206 2 208 1 209

19 Chuck Palm 198 2 200 1 201 1 202 1 203 1 204 2 206 1 207 1 208 2 210

20 Shawn Gilliland 195 1 196 1 197 3 200 2 202 2 204 1 205 2 207 1 208 2 210

21 Greg Newport 198 1 199 1 200 2 202 1 203 1 204 2 206 1 207 1 208 2 210

22 Jeff Spainhour 196 2 198 1 199 2 201 1 202 2 204 1 205 1 206 2 208 2 210

23 Angelo Korogianos 193 2 195 1 196 2 198 3 201 2 203 2 205 2 207 2 209 2 211

24 Greg Ward 196 1 197 1 198 2 200 3 203 2 205 2 207 1 208 2 210 2 212

25 Jerry Pinotti 199 1 200 1 201 2 203 1 204 2 206 1 207 1 208 2 210 2 212

26 Scott Buddie 202 1 203 1 204 1 205 1 206 1 207 1 208 1 209 2 211 1 212

27 James Weber 197 2 199 1 200 1 201 3 204 2 206 2 208 1 209 2 211 1 212

28 Randy Reeves 200 2 202 1 203 2 205 1 206 1 207 1 208 1 209 1 210 2 212

29 Alan Quinnelly 202 1 203 1 204 1 205 1 206 1 207 1 208 1 209 2 211 1 212

30 Jeffrey Smith 197 2 199 1 200 4 204 1 205 1 206 1 207 1 208 2 210 2 212
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